

## **PUBLIC RATES 2023**

Dates	Classic Rooms	Superior Rooms	Superior Private Terrace	Deluxe Rooms
1 Jan – 28 April	£161.00	£183.00	£205.00	£205.00
29 April – 23 June	£189.00	£205.00	£227.00	£227.00
24 June – 22 Sept	£226.00	£244.00	£266.00	£266.00
23 Sept – 31 Dec	£161.00	£183.00	£205.00	£205.00

Prices are room rates per night inclusive of Full Traditional Breakfast

# **Sole Occupancy rate available on Request**

(Classic & Superior rooms only)

**Children**: On request can accommodate a child in a z/bed 11years and under at a supplement of £35.00 per night inclusive of Full Breakfast. (Deluxe Room only).

Children in own room are charged at full adult rate.

#### **Seasonal Dinner**

£35.00 per adult or £20.00 per child if booked for full duration of stay

# **Payment**

First night non-refundable deposit, any balance is payable on departure

## **Cancellation Charges:**

15 days or more – Loss of deposit (first night stay) 03 to14 days - 75% (if greater than deposit) 02 days or less – 100%

No Credit card fees

Route du Coin, La Haule, St. Brelade, Jersey JE3 8BT Channel Islands
Tel: +44 (0) 1534 744261 Fax: +44 (0) 1534 745164

<u>reservations@hotellaplacejersey.com</u>

<u>www.laplacejersey.com</u>